Dan O'Moara cditor/953-2139  nightline: 953-2104

@he Farmington ®bseruer

Smrts

INSIDE:

Entertainment, Page 7B
Business, Page 12B

" Thursday, January 23, 1992 O&E

(FHe

,alcons runaway winners at WB Invite

JOHN STORMZAND/laft phalogeaphor

Jon Outf of Farmington (unnl) escaped tho hold of Goadrich™s John Lamb to wln the 125-

pound title with a 8-4 declsion.

Hawks’ Story, Anderson
‘will play for MAC champ

By Steve Kowalskl
stait weitee

Bowling Green, which won last
fall's Mid-American Conference
footbal) race and the 1991 Califernia
Raisin Bowl, appears to have won lis
“share of recruiting battles”in Ob-
.- serverland as well.
. DG reccived commitments thls
week from Farmington Hills. Harrl-
“ son seniors Mike Story and Duante
Anderson and Redford Cathelic Cen-
tral's Dave Bruhowzki.

Story, a 6-foot-6, 280-pound offen-
slve lineman, picked BG over Cen-
‘tral Michigan, while Anderson, a 62,
165-pound recciver, selected the Fal-
cons over Wesiern Michlgan.
Bruhowzkl, a 6-5, 235-pound defens
sive end, chose BG over the Unlver-
sty of Toledo,

Another Harrison standout, defen:
sive tackl: Leon Jefferson, has com-
‘mitied to Eastern Michigan, while
Westland John Glenn defensive tack-
ic Jason Hagelthorn has commlued
to Central Michigan,

Players can sign blnding natlonal
letters-of-intent on Wednesday, Feb.
‘5,

a push lownrd the schoal.

football

Bowliog Green finished 11-1 Jast |

fall and earned a- No. 30 natlonal
ranking by the Associated Press and
USA Today after. a 28-21 upset victo~
ry over Fresno State in the Raisin

- Bowl. The players seemed encour-

aged by those numbers as- well as

- coach Gary Blackney's commitment

10 the program,

Blackney, who was an assisiant at
Ohle State University prior to taking
aver last fall at BG, recently signed

. o five-year contract extension. The
Falcons return most of thelr skilted

players, including 65 quarterback
Erik White, who willbea scmor.

“I THOUGHT THE coaches were
a lot mere fricndly and there was

more of a family atmosphere,” sald *

Anderson, who was a first-{cam All-
Obscrver choice last fall = only his
second season of drganized football.
"And the Californla Bowl win was

I'm rc:llly excited about it."”

Anderson, whe plans o study busi-
ness, is lmklng forward to being Sto-
ry's teammate again.

“It’s great having a fcllow siate
champlon going with me," he said.

Story began his carcer at Harrison
on the golf team before finally put-
ting foolball pads on his massive
frame as a junlor, ,

“1 guess there was a Jot of .peer,

pressure for me 1o play because of
my size ~— everyone thought It would
be great if 1 played — and [ guess it
pajd off,” Story sald. “All the BG
coaches 1old me I was just slarllng
to reach my peak.”

Like' Anderson, Story was Im-

pressed most by the coaching statl
;mxl the players’ winning attitudes.
BG is playing at Ohlo State Universl-
4y on Scpt. 12 next fall and the fol-
lowing week at the University ol
Wisconsin.

“Overall, their team splrit Is on
fire and they can't walt to play again
~ that's kind'of the way we were,”
Story sald. “A winning attitude was

Ploaso 1urn to Page 4

Thrilling
victory

North. Farminglen's Dean
Pannala guarda Jack Selby
of Blrmingham Seahoimina

Tuesday.. Pennala, who
acored .17 .points, and his
tenmmates won the gamae in
double avertime, 58-57 over
ihe visiting Maplos. Seo sto-
.ry op Pago 2B for dotails of
1hat game and thoee involve
ing Hnrrlmn .and Farming~
ton.

non-league baaketbali gamo ~

SHANON LoMIZUX/wiaft phalographer

By Dan O’Masara.
stolf writer

Farminglon showed ' just
strong a wreatling team it has Satur-
day while winning the West Blwmn
ficld Invitational.

The Falcons had nlne wr-ilcn Ia
the finals — six competing-for the

at their

“welghts and three others vying for

consolation titles — and that provid-
ed Farmington with an overwhefm-
ing advantage and eventual $0-polnt
victory over runner-up Roseville,
“We just had to get people Into the
finals and consolatlons,”" Farminglon
coach A} Beyar sald, “We were able
to do that, and that was pretty much
the difference. We were up by 45
pgints by the time the finals start-

The Falcons did well In the finals,
100, They had two champfons — Jon
Dutf at 125 pounds and Ryan Adams
at 171 — four runners-up and three
consolatlon winners.

“Dutf wrestled real tough,” Beyar.

sald, “He's beaten Ralph Hale of
Walled Lake Central, who beat him
a1 least four times Jast year, «‘lmi he

how

wrestling'}

did a real good Job at West Bloom-
tield. . .

“HE'S WRESTLING some good
competition, mixing him moves real
well and scoring some points. .

“Adams Is wrestling very smart
now. He's very good on hls feet. Most
of his points come on takedowns, and
he wrestles for points and not neces-
sarily pins.”

Farmington wrestlers: nnlshlng
second were Matt Smith (£30), Mike
Pallo (160), Rob Cavagnal (189) and
Matt Siskosky In the heavyweight di-
vision. All lost on declslons in the £l
nals,

North Farmisgton's Jared La
rence won the 160-pound titke wllh a
5.2 win over Pallo, the Oakland
County champion, It was Pallo's

first loss at 160, his only othér set-”

back happening at 171, -
“Mike made a -couple ml:takcﬁ,

and Jared got a couple \akeduv-ns on
him,” Beyar said..”Other than the
takedowns, It was a prefty cven
maich. Jared Is a very good wres-
tler; he's very tough.

“'Cavagnol only welghs 164
pounds,” Beyar sald, “so he gives up
a lot of weight but has done a nlce
job all year, Adams, Pallo and Ca-
vagnol are all 150-pounders. T jusi .
had to split them up.” -

* FAIIMINGTON'S JOIN Economy
{t03), Rob Sution (119) and Jason
Holliday (145} finished third, Econo-

-my. finished with a pln, Sutton and . .

Holliday with favorable decisions. .
:Sutton and llolliday staried slow,
got better as the tournament pro- .
gressed and fin{shed strong, Beyar
sald, Economy lost 1o the eveniual
champlon from Roseville but
- “stayed In there the whole mateh”

and avolded a pin.

In addition to Lawrence, North's
Dave Orow (125) and Marcus Brown
(140) placed third and Dan Cassidy
(152) fourth. Marrison's. Dave
Gloetzner was second at 171, David

Please furn to Page 6

Mules reign on CC mats

Temperance Bedford, ranked No. .

1 in Class A, had five individual
champlons Saturday and won its
third straight Redford Catholic Cen-

. tral Weestiing Invitatlonal:
The Kicking Mules have now won,

13.'of the 28 CC.Invltationals and
eight of the last 11,

Westlond John  Glenn. was the
highest-placing Observertand team,
taking seventh place with 86 points,
followed by €C In elghth. place
(85t2), Dirmingham Brother Rlee In
12th {53%) and Wayne Memorlal, ln
15th place (15%)., Fliteen of the
scheduled 16 teams showed.

Holt, rated nlnth In Class A prlor
to the meet, placed ninth with 82t%
poims, Four of the Indlvidual
winners are past champlons at the
CC Invitational.

For statisticel summary,. see
page 8.

JOHN GLENN'S Mike - Htcvcs

turned In the surprise performance.
‘of the meet, winning the 152-pound

division after recetving a No. 2 seed.
Reeves started his assault on'.the
title with a 17-0 win over Mount
Pleasant's: Matt Daniels. In the sec-

. ond’ round, Reeves beat Howell's
Brad Barron because of a default-

and then outducled Warren Lincoln’s
Sean Pcarse, the ninth-sced, 6-4, to
reach the finals. -

Reeves outlasted the No.- 1 seed,
Bedford’s Jess Hurley, 10-5, to win
the championship and cement hlm-

sclf-as a legitimate contender for the *

state title. Reeves Is currently un-
defeated overall.

Mike Manclni pnplun-d thied In the
112 divislon with a default over CC's
Mario Scicluna, who broke an ankte
.. carlier In the day; and Shane Hall
picked -up third-place recognitlon
with a 7:5 win over Utica Ford’s
Jason Kass. | | .

CC, which won the mect In 1987,
‘88°and '89, finished with two cham-
“plons — junior Jason l\mtxer and

* senlor Dan Kelly.

Krueger, sceded first, won the
title with'a 10-4 win over Holt's Jim
Workman in.the final round. To
reach the final round, Krueger won
his first match by void, beat Mount
Pleasant’s Tom Hutchins, 15-0, and
East Detroit's Brian Carr, 100, .

The Rockets had streng depth as -

defined by their three third place
finlshes. Tom Pace'took third place
in the 103-pound division with a 4-1
win over Holl's Rob Hernandez

KELLY ALSO WAS sceded first
. and after a first-round victory by

Ploaso furn to Page 6

HARBORSIDE SPORTS

(Petoskey, Alpine Valley, Charlevolx, Birmingham, Boyne City and West Bloomfleld

|BANKRUPTCY LIQUIDATION SALE

Bankruptcy Trustee
_.Authorized to Reduce Prices!!!
" - Prices Are Unbelievable!l!

$700,000 Inventory Sale
50% to 80% Off

SKIS, BOOTS, POLES, BINDINGS from:RossIghoI, Elan,
Blizzard, Kneisel, RD, Nordica, Dolomite, Dachstein
CLOTHES from: Northface, Fera, Nils, Skea, Gotcha,

0. P., Blg Dog, Mistrai

U.S. Bankruptcy Court
. Case No. 91-09282-S

NOW $60

Cross Country Boats
75mm & SNS Systems
$60 to 580 Retail
$30 Bankruptcy Sale

LOOK AT THE SAVINGS!

Spyder Pants: Rossignot Skis:
$265 Retail §325 to $475 Retail

s125-a:r=1_'krumcv sale

€ross Country Skis:
$129 10 5195 Retail
$§50 Bankruptey Sale

No checks or

CASH ONLY

No fitting rooms
Come Prepared!

SORRY

credit cards

oaaxe
HALSIEAD

GRAND
RVER

'Cn_m Country Rentals
" Packages with Bools
Downhill Rental
Packages with Boals
Rental 5kis wltml:ut blnulngs

CASH & CARRY ONLV
_SOLD “AS IS, WHERE IS" WITHOUT WAHRANTY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED

35520 Grand River, Farmington Hills, Ml

RENTALS SOLD "'AS IS
$35 ais

5 Cas iy

(ln the Muirwood Center)

ALL SALES FINAL -

Hours:

* Thurs., Fri., Sal,
-11:00 a.m.-8 p.m.
Sunday
11:00°2.m.-4:00 p.m.




